
C. WESTOVER & CO.
FINEHATS'

1117, 1119 Broadway, Oakland.

810 OAKLAND.

Stowell Belle Miss, res 1257 Jefferson

Stowell George H, mgr Gier & Schulze, res 1257 Jefferson

Stowell John A, pile driver S P Co, res 560 Fourth

ST PATRICK'S CHURCH, Rev J B McNally rector, cor Seward
and Peralta

St Paul Episcopal Church, cor Harrison and Twelfth

St Pierre George, machinist Oakland Cable Railroad Co, res 803
Twenty-seventh

Strachan Anna I Miss, res 1315 Linden
Strachan J Henry, supt borax works, Nevada, res 1315 Linden
Strain Dennis, blacksmith, res 1880 Seventh
Strasburg Anna Miss, artist, res 1459 Filbert

Strasburg Belle Miss, dressmaker, res 1459 Filbert

Strasburg Charles H, apprentice O M Sanford, res 1459 Filbert

Strasburg Mary Mrs, res 1459 Filbert

Strasburg Pauline Miss, res 1459 Filbert

Stratford Hector, harness maker Adolph Boudrean, res 668
Thirty-fifth

Stratford Jane Mrs, res 668 Thirty-fifth

Strathern William, tailor, S F, res 857 Clay
Strattmeier Carl, carpenter Burnham-Standeford Co, res 613

Franklin
Stratton Frederick S, atty-at-law, S F, res 521 Frederick

Stratton George M, teacher-, Ventura, res 461 East Twelfth

Stratton James, pres Carbon Paint Co, S F, res 1464 Castro

Stratton James T, surveyor and land agt, S F, res 461 East

Twelfth
Stratton Robert T, physician and surgeon, res 834 Fourteenth
Straub Frank, baker Star Bakery, res 1773 Goss
Straus Jules E, mgr Chicago Clock Co, S F, res 1158\ Seventh

STRAUS L C, manager Oakland office S F EXAMINER, 918

Broadway, res S F
Strauss Frederick E, employe warehouse, S F, res 1508J Eighth

Strauss Oscar, clerk C & A Nordhausen, res 935 Wood
Strauter Philip P, foreman McCleverty & Noblett, res 1326

Twenty-second ave

Strayan Peter, teamster Fisher & Taylor, res 469 Fourth

STREET J F (Andrews & Olds) Merchants' Protective System,

res 949 Magnolia
Streete Mitchel, waiter Smith & Co, res cor Washington and

Sixth

Streeter Edward E, printer Chronicle, S F, res 1221 Eighth

Streib Emelia G Miss, res Lorin
Streib Frances A H Mrs, res Lorin
Streib William J, res Lorin

Streit Charles A, tailor L Anderson, res 524 Sixteenth

Streit Otto, hostler J B Hagarty, res 821 East Fourteenth

Streitherger Christopher, milkman, res 222 Ettie
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